Printing time:10:31

THURSDAY, 28.08.2025.
FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full | win i Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/over H(;TZ(ZEE_M comazat GJ%E&&?# eéﬁﬁﬁ?‘f Both Tearms to E;E’El é%’%g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

12:00111425MAL 1 |IMIGRESEN JOHOR DT 22.0112.0|1.05 5.80|1.101.30
13:00112125{KR1W |INCHEON W CHANGYE.W 1.15]7.50/11.011.40 | 16.0}1.90 [ 65.0/2.70 | 1.35|1.87 | 1.90|1.40|1.20]1.25|2.20]3.05| 19.0|2.20 | 2.00 ] 1.20 | 4.80
14:00/ 4874 |THAI2 |KHON K.U. BANGKOK 1.65]3.60|5.10]12.55|7.7514.30|15.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.602.50 | 1.95]1.73 14.50]2.60 | 13.011.82|2.30]|1.75|3.25
14:30| 4875 |THAI2 |RAS.UTD. SISAKET.U 1.95]3.45|3.60]3.05|5.40]5.60|10.0]2.03|1.70|2.75[2.50]2.95|2.30 | 1.77|5.20]2.25|9.50 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.87 | 2.50
15:00/4876 |THAI2 |PATT.UTD. NAKHON S| 2.6013.10|2.6514.30/4.40]8.008.0011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]14.30 | 3.4512.05|7.00]2.05|7.00|1.68|2.10|2.30 | 2.30
15:15/4883 VNM 1 |CO.A N.D. T&T HANOI 2.30/3.30|2.90f3.70/4.70]7.00 | 9.001.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 ] 3.50 | 2.801.93 |6.25]2.05 | 7.50 ] 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.15 | 2.30
15:15/ 4884 VNM 1 |HO C.MINH HOANG ANH 1.8313.404.2012.906.75]5.50 | 13.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00 ] 3.20 | 2.35|1.88 | 6.0012.70 | 11.0 ] 1.95 | 2.55]2.05 | 3.45
17:00| 4244 |[KAZCU|ORDAB.S. KYZYLZHAR 2.00/3.25|3.7013.20 6.00]6.00 | 11.0/1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]3.50 | 2.65[1.95|6.25]2.60 | 11.0] 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.20 | 3.35
17:00| 4536 |RUM C|HUNEDOARA  |FARUL 3.2013.20|2.2015.30/3.60]9.50 | 7.0011.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00]5.70 | 4.602.30|9.50]2.00 | 6.75]1.87 | 2.50|2.75 | 2.30
18:00{11143|ptm23 | TORR.M23 ESTOR.M23 1.5213.806.25]12.30| 10.5]3.60 | 20.0]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.302.80]2.50 | 1.80 | 1.68 | 4.20]3.00 | 13.02.00 | 2.45]1.72 | 4.60
18:00] 4241 |[KAZ 1 |ASTANA KYZYLORDA 1.2515.50/10.011.72118.012.25|50.0/2.19|1.60|2.50 | 2.35|1.72|1.37]1.38 | 3.05]|3.60 | 17.0] 2.20 | 2.45] 1.37 | 5.40
18:00/ 6502 [ELQ |KUPS MIDTJYLL. (0:4) 4.90|3.60|1.75|7.25/2.70|14.04.70|2.11|1.65]2.70 | 2.50|6.25 | 6.75]2.35|11.0] 1.70 | 4.50 | 1.68 | 2.05[2.75 | 1.72
18:30111144 TUN 1 |CA BIZER. CLUB AFR. 3.4513.0512.1515.803.60110.5|7.00/1.4112.705.403.80|6.75|5.60(2.60]10.02.20|7.25|2.20|3.00}3.80 | 2.75
18:30111145/TUN 1 |ESPERANCE  |SLIMANE 1.08 19.50|20.0)1.4333.011.82|65.0/2.19|1.60|2.50]2.35|1.65|1.22]1.33|2.704.80|23.0|2.95|3.15]|1.25|7.75
18:30111146/TUN 1 |CS SFAXIL OMRANE 1.5513.45/6.75]12.45113.014.20|25.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.30|2.10]1.80 | 5.30 ] 3.35 | 14.0| 2.40| 3.00 | 2.00 | 6.25
18:30111147|TUN 1 |SAHEL GABES 1.45]3.80|7.75]12.20| 15.03.40 | 32.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]2.65| 1.87 | 1.70 | 4.50|3.40 | 19.0/2.45]2.95]1.78 | 6.25
18:30112055(FIN 2 |LAHTI KLUB 04 1.48 14.20/6.00]2.1019.5013.10|22.0/2.41|1.50|2.25]2.1011.90|1.60]1.53 |3.40]2.60 | 12.0|1.60| 1.95]1.47 | 3.50
18:30{ 2931 |QAT 1 |RAYYAN AL DUHAIL 3.25|3.50|2.05[5.10/3.20]8.50 | 5.60|2.55|1.45]2.15|2.05]|3.90 | 3.601.90 | 7.00]1.65|4.20|1.45|1.65[1.97 | 1.68
18:30{ 3711 [IRN 2 |M.SOONG. HAVADAR 2.8012.8012.7514.804.7019.00 | 9.001.4112.705.40 | 3.80|5.70 | 4.302.40 | 9.00|2.40 | 8.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.30 | 3.30
18:45/ 3712 |IRN 2 |DAMASH G. SANAT N. 3.002.95]2.45]15.20|4.10/9.50 | 8.001.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.25|4.90|2.40 | 10.0|2.30 | 7.75[2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.05
19:00/3713 IRN 2 |MES SHAHR PARS JAM 2.65|2.55|3.1514.50 1 4.80]9.009.0011.34|3.005.40|3.80]5.403.7012.40|8.50]2.40 | 9.00]2.45 | 3.153.25 | 3.30
19:00/ 3714 IRN 2 |SAIPA L MES KERM. 1.95]3.104.10]3.20|7.00]6.25|13.0]| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.00 | 2.70]2.05|6.50]2.90 | 11.0]2.25| 3.00 ] 2.55 | 4.70
19:00/ 3715 |IRN 2 |NIROYE Z. NAVAD UR. 1.8012.90|5.45]12.95/8.0015.60|16.01.33|3.05|5.403.80|3.70|2.45]11.95/6.2513.10 | 13.012.75| 3.75]2.35 | 5.00
19:00{ 6902 |QUCL |OMONIA WOLFSBER. (1:2) |1.78 |3.75|4.00)2.75/6.50]4.80 | 11.0|2.111.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.55|2.05|1.70 | 4.50]2.25|10.0] 1.68 | 2.05[1.73 | 2.65
19:00/ 6903 | QUCL |NOAH OLIMPIJA (4:1) 1.80]3.604.60]2.75|7.2514.80 | 12.012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]12.60 | 2.10|1.70 | 4.5012.30 | 11.0]1.65 | 1.97 1 1.70 | 2.60
19:00| 6904 |QUCL |FREDRIKS. CRYST.P. (0:1) 7.2514.201.48113.0{2.20f30.0/3.35]|1.85|1.85/3.15/2.80[11.0/10.5|3.10|15.0|1.65|4.00/2.05|2.45]5.10 | 1.65
19:05| 2983 |SAU 1 |DHAMK AL HAZM 2.00/3.35/3.5013.15/5.40]5.709.502.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.5013.00 | 2.401.80 | 5.40 ] 2.20 | 9.501.63 | 1.95|1.90 | 2.45
19:30/4367 |RUS C |LOK.MOSC. AKRON T. 1.504.406.50]2.15|11.0]3.25|23.012.41|1.50|2.25(2.15]1.95]1.65]|1.55|3.45]12.60|12.0/1.60 | 1.95]1.48 | 3.80
19:30/ 6503 |[ELQ |SIGMA O. MALMO (0:3) 2.9013.35|2.4514.80/3.90]9.50|8.0011.80|1.90|3.30|2.85]14.80|3.9012.10|7.75]2.00 | 7.00]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.45 | 2.30
19:45111148 MLT  |HIBERN. BIRKIRK. 3.00/3.30|2.25|5.00|3.60]9.00|7.00/1.80|1.90|3.302.80]4.80|3.99(2.10/8.50]1.97 |6.75]1.73 | 2.25|2.45 | 2.20
20:00| 3324 |AUT3M WEIZ SC LAFNITZ 2.2513.7012.6513.4514.1016.25|7.7512.2511.5012.20/2.10|2.90 | 2.55[1.70 | 5.30[1.825.90|1.47 | 1.67|1.80 | 1.92
20:00/ 6504 ELQ |SAMSUNSP. PANATHIN. (1:2) | 2.50|3.25|2.90|4.204.90|8.50|9.50|1.69 |2.05|3.80|3.05[4.40|3.40|2.10(7.25|2.20|8.50|1.83|2.45]|2.45|2.60
20:00/ 6905 |QUCL |RAPID GYOR (1:2) 1.4514.50|7.00]2.05]12.013.05|32.0/2.29|1.55|2.402.2011.95|1.62]1.57 | 3.45]|2.80 | 12.0|1.65|1.98|1.48 | 4.20
20:00/ 6916 |QUCL |RIGAS HAMRUN (0:1) 1.623.80|5.80]2.45|9.00]14.20 | 18.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05[2.65]2.45]1.95]|1.72|4.50]2.80 | 13.0]1.85]2.30]1.73 | 3.90

20:00/ 6917 | QUCL |BESIKTAS LAUSANNE (1:1)  11.45]4.50]7.0012.05|12.0/3.00/33.0/2.55|1.45|2.15]/2.10)1.82/1.581.50|3.35|2.60|12.0|1.55|1.85]1.42|4.00

20:30]/ 2932 |QAT 1 [SADD DOHA GHARRAFA 1.60]3.90|5.00)2.30|7.00)3.50(15.0/2.90 |1.35|1.95]1.95|1.90|1.70]1.50|3.30)2.10|11.0|1.40|1.60]1.42|2.10

20:30/6505 ELQ |LUDOGOR. SHKENDIA (1:2) 11.3714.80/9.0011.97|16.0/2.85/40.0/1.96 | 1.75|2.90|2.60|2.00| 1.60|1.57 |3.45|3.40|19.0|1.97 | 2.30|1.53 | 5.60

20:30/6506 [ELQ |PAOK RIJEKA (0:1) 1.573.80/6.50)2.4011.0)4.10[28.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|2.70|2.00)1.70 |4.80]3.15|13.0| 2.10 | 2.60] 1.83 | 5.00
20:30/ 6911 |QUCL |AZ ALKM. LEVSKI S. (2:0) 1.4214.50|7.75]12.00 | 14.012.95|35.0/2.11|1.65|2.70 1 2.502.00 | 1.62]1.57 | 3.50]3.05| 14.0| 1.80| 2.15] 1.50 | 5.00
20:30/6912 |QUCL |CLUJ HACKEN (2:7) 2.00/3.70|3.4513.10|5.40]5.70[10.0|2.291.55]2.40|2.20]2.70 | 2.35|1.72 | 4.80]2.10 | 8.00| 1.53 | 1.75[1.75 | 2.30
20:30/ 6918 |QUCL |CS UNIV. BASAKSEH. (2:1) 13.00]3.40]2.35|5.00|3.80/9.50|7.501.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|4.904.00/2.108.50|2.00|6.75|1.68 | 2.102.40 | 2.20
21:00{11140/ICE1W |HAFNARF.W  |THR.R. W 2.20/3.70|2.703.40 /4.20]6.00 | 8.00|2.15]|1.55]2.35|2.15]2.90 | 2.55|1.72|5.20|1.82 | 6.25|1.50 | 1.72|1.85 | 1.98
21:00111142/ICE1W | TINDAST.W VIKING.W 2.8013.70|2.1514.40/3.25]18.00 | 5.8012.70|1.35]1.92/1.95]13.30 | 3.05[1.70 | 5.90| 1.62 | 4.70| 1.35| 1.50 | 1.75 | 1.62
21:00{11417|FARI2 |B71 SAN. STREJM.II 1.15]7.50|11.0)1.37 | 15.0 2.90/1.30|1.70 1.85/1.97

21:00/2981 |SAU 1 |[ETTIFAQ KHOLOOD 1.9013.45/3.80]12.95/5.6015.30|10.5]2.11|1.65|2.702.45]|2.80|2.25]1.754.80]2.20 | 9.50 1.65| 1.95] 1.80 | 2.50
21:00/2988 [SAU 1 |AHLI JED. NEOM 1.4214.30|7.00]1.9812.012.80[30.0/2.29|1.55]|2.40|2.15|1.85|1.55]1.52|3.40]|2.80|12.0|1.65]|1.98]1.45|4.20
21:00/6507 |[ELQ  |DYN.KYIV MAC.T.A. (1:3),nt. 12.30]3.40|3.1013.70|5.20|7.50|9.501.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|3.80 | 3.00|2.00 |6.75]2.15]|9.50| 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.50
21:00/6508 ELQ |GENK LECH POZ. (5:1) 1.45]4.50|7.00)2.05]12.013.05[32.02.29 |1.55]|2.402.20|1.95|1.62]1.57 |3.45]|2.80|12.0|1.65|1.98|1.48 | 4.20
21:00/6509 |[ELQ  |UTRECHT ZRINJSKI (2:0) 1.3814.70/8.50]2.00 | 16.012.90|37.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05]2.65]|2.10|1.62]1.60 | 3.60]3.35| 19.0]2.05| 2.35]| 1.55 | 5.60
21:00/6510 ELQ |YOUNG B. SLOVANB.(1:0) |1.85|3.85|4.00|2.85|6.50(5.20/12.0]2.11[1.65|2.70|2.50)2.80|2.201.73[4.80|2.25|10.0]/1.68|2.00|1.78 | 2.65

21:00/6906 |QUCL |VALLECANO  |NEMANGR.(1:0) 11.15|7.75/19.0/1.43/30.0/1.97|70.0/2.701.40|1.97 |2.00|1.50|1.23|1.28 |2.40|4.20|23.0|2.10|2.30|1.22 | 6.25

21:00/ 6907 |QUCL |OSTRAVA CELJE (0:1) 1.95]3.45/3.60]3.05|5.405.30(9.50]2.29 |1.55]|2.402.15|2.60|2.25]1.70 |4.70|2.10 | 7.75|1.58 | 1.75]1.73 | 2.25

21:00/6913 QUCL |BRONDBY STRASBOU. (0:0) |2.90|3.35|2.45]14.80|3.90/9.50/8.00[1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85[4.80/3.90|2.10(7.75|2.00|7.00|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.45 | 2.30

21:00/ 6914 |QUCL |ARDA RAKOW (0:1) 4.10/3.40|1.95|7.00|3.15]14.0/6.001.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]7.006.25|2.70 | 11.0] 1.95|6.50] 2.00 | 2.65|3.70 | 2.20
21:00/6919 |QUCL |FIORENT. POLISS.Z. (3:0) 1.2516.50/10.5]11.6318.012.25|65.0/2.70|1.40|1.97 12.0011.53|1.32]11.322.60]3.15|17.0| 1.80| 1.97 | 1.28 | 4.90
21:00/ 6920 | QUCL |DIFFERDA. DRITA G. (1:2) 2.30/3.15|3.35[3.80|5.70]7.75|10.5|1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.45]4.40 | 3.30|2.15|7.25]2.45|10.0] 2.00 | 2.85|2.60 | 3.25
21:00/6923 |QUCL |AEK ANDERLEC. (1:1) |12.15/3.40|3.40|3.50/5.40]16.50|10.0/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80]3.45/2.75/1.90|6.25]2.30 | 9.50]1.70 | 2.15]2.10 | 2.60
21:30/1382 DIVIN |CD SANTA. S.CARAP. 2.20|3.25|3.1513.50|5.20]6.75[9.00 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]3.50 | 2.85[1.95|6.75]2.20 | 9.50 | 1.80 | 2.35[2.20 | 2.60
21:30/6511 ELQ |FCSB ABERDEEN (2:2) |11.85|3.50|4.40/2.85/6.75]15.5013.0/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]|2.902.30/1.80|5.20]2.55|12.0]1.80|2.20 | 1.88 | 2.95
21:45/6921 |QUCL |LINFIELD SHELBOUR. (1:3) 12.30|3.30|3.2013.70|5.30f7.50|10.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.204.10|3.102.05[7.00|2.30|9.50| 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 2.90
21:45/6924 QUCL |DIN.TIR. JAGIELON. (0:3) 15.10/3.70|1.70|7.75|2.55]115.0 | 4.30|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]6.50 | 6.25|2.40 | 11.0] 1.65|4.20]1.67 | 2.00 | 2.75 | 1.65
22:00111149MLT _ |SLIEMA TARXIEN 1.65]3.60|5.10]2.55|7.7514.30[15.01.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.60 | 1.97]1.77 | 4.60|2.65| 13.0| 1.87|2.35]|1.78 | 3.35
22:00{11173/FARI2 |RUNAV.II SKALA IF 10.5|7.2511.17]116.0 | 1.42 2.70|1.35|1.87 1.7711.95

22:00/1380 |PAR C |B.ACEVAL GUARAN.A. 9.504.80|1.30f17.0/1.83]38.02.55/1.90|1.80]3.00|2.55]15.0|15.03.60|20.0]1.55|3.45]2.40|2.75|5.90 | 1.50
22:00/6512 ELQ |BRAGA LINCO.RI (4:0) 1.08113.0/20.011.27 132.011.67|70.0/3.20|1.30|1.731.8311.35|/1.13]11.2312.05]|3.80|23.0|12.40|2.50]|1.13 | 5.90
22:00/6908 |QUCL |LEGIA HIBERNIAN (2:1)  11.70|3.60 | 5.30|2.55|8.00f4.40/16.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50)2.45/1.95]1.70{4.30|2.50 | 12.0 1.70 | 2.05|1.68 | 3.05
22:0016909 |QUCL |SERVETTE SHAKHTAR (1:1) 15.40|3.80|1.65]8.00|2.50(17.0/4.10]2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.20|6.75/6.25|2.45|11.0|1.62|4.00|1.60|1.9712.90 | 1.58
22:00/6910 |QUCL |MAINZ ROSENBORG (1:2) | 1.424.60|7.501.9713.0/2.80|35.0|2.41|1.50|2.25]|2.15[1.83|1.57|1.50(3.30|2.80|14.0/1.63|1.97|1.43|4.50

22:00/6915 |QUCL |VIRTUS SS BREIDABL. (1:2) 17.75]5.10]1.37114.0|1.90|38.0|2.6512.41|1.50|2.25|2.15/10.0 10.0/2.80 | 14.0|1.45|3.15|1.75| 2.05|4.60 | 1.40

22:00/6922 QUCL |SHAMROCK SANTACL.(2:11) |3.80|3.20|2.10|6.25|3.50(12.0|7.001.47 |2.50 |5.00|3.60)7.50|6.00|2.75[11.0]2.10|6.75[2.10 | 2.90|3.90 | 2.55

22:00| 8507 BOLLC|BALOMPIE ALW.READY 5.60|4.00|1.53]8.50|2.20|17.0|3.35|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|6.50|6.25|2.45|11.0|1.53|3.50|1.563|1.82|2.85|1.45




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;T:éﬁf_ld comozzart GJ%?&&%VE;F G;Eﬁ;vgii?llf Both Teams to %ﬂ?&gl é%’;z
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overa5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over0S5 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |eg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

23:30{11141|EC2PT |CHACARIT. IMBABURA 2.80|3.25/2.40|4.70|3.808.50 | 7.501.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.50 | 3.60|2.10 | 7.50 | 2.00 | 7.00| 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.45 | 2.25
00:00{1313 |COL C |AL.VALL. SANTA FE 2.80|2.75/2.80|4.80|4.80]|9.009.001.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|5.50 | 4.20 | 2.40 | 9.002.409.00]2.10|2.90]3.10 | 3.10
00:30| 1381 |PAR C |24.SET. LIBERTAD 9.5014.50|1.33118.0/1.93]138.0/2.80/1.80|1.90|3.302.80]|16.0|17.013.50|23.0]1.58|3.70]|2.45|2.80|6.00 | 1.57
00:30| 1383 [DIVIN |RIVERPL. CLUB FER. 1.65|3.50]5.30]2.60|8.00|4.60|16.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.85/2.05]|1.80|5.20|2.85|13.0/2.00 | 2.55]1.90 | 4.00
00:55| 1451 [ELSV1 [MUNIC.L. METAPAN 3.10|3.0012.35|5.40|3.90|9.50 | 7.751.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|6.00 | 4.80|2.40 | 10.0|2.20 | 7.25]2.00 | 2.85] 3.00 | 2.65
01:30| 1525 |BRA C |BAHIA FLUMINEN. 2.00|3.20|3.70|3.30|6.00|6.25]10.5|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.80|2.70|2.00 | 6.50|2.75| 11.0] 2.10 | 2.80] 2.30 | 3.50
02:00|{ 1415 |CHIL1 |[EVERT.CD LA SERENA 1.7813.45/4.40]12.80|6.75|5.00|12.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]12.75|2.15]|1.80 | 5.20 | 2.60 | 12.0| 1.85 | 2.30 | 1.88 | 3.05
02:00| 1441 |ARG 2 |QUILMES ALVARADO 1.95/3.104.10]3.20 | 7.00|6.25|13.0| 1.34 | 3.00 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.00 | 2.70]2.05|6.50|2.90 | 11.0]2.50 | 3.35]2.55 | 4.70
02:30{11174/URU C |ATEN.TALA RASING M. 11.016.25|1.20]119.0 | 1.55|65.0|2.05|2.41|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05]15.0 | 14.0|3.40 | 19.0| 1.35|2.702.20 | 2.40 | 5.30 | 1.30
03:15/ 1526 |ARG C |SANTA FE RIVER PL. 4.00|3.25/1.90|6.75|3.10|12.0 | 5.90|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|7.50 | 6.25|2.85|11.0|1.95]6.50]2.20 | 2.90|4.20 | 2.35
03:30{ 1294 |COL C |DEP.PASTO ONCE CAL. 2.30|3.0013.20|3.80|5.60|7.50|10.0|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.50 | 3.40|2.25|7.502.50 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.50
03:35/ 1535 |BRA 2 |REMO CRICIUMA 2.75/2.80|2.80|4.70 | 4.80]9.00 | 9.001.53|2.35]4.60 | 3.40]5.20 | 3.90 [ 2.40 | 8.50] 2.40 | 9.00] 2.00 | 2.85]2.90 | 2.90
04:00{12603 ME1W |AMERICA W SANT.LW 1.05/11.5/22.011.18|30.0|1.55|65.0|3.60|1.20 | 1.50 | 1.67]1.22|1.07|1.13 | 1.80|3.50 | 22.0|2.20 | 2.30|1.08 | 5.70
05:00{11369 CAME |HEREDIANO MUNICIPAL 1.80/3.35]4.40]12.90|7.25|5.50|14.0]1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35]|3.40|2.35]|1.90|6.25|2.85|12.0|2.15|2.802.15 | 4.00
05:00{11370/CAME |REAL ESP. SAN MIGU. 1.5513.60|6.25]12.40 | 10.5[3.90|22.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.65|1.97]1.70 | 4.50|3.00|13.0/2.10 | 2.60 | 1.80 | 4.90
11:30/4792 |IDN 1 |PSBS BIAK PERSIK K. 2.30|3.35/2.90|3.60|4.70|6.75|8.502.03 | 1.70|2.75|2.50|3.35|2.75|1.88 | 6.00| 1.95|7.00]1.58 | 1.90]2.00 | 2.20




